SU
R
FA
C
E
 M
O
U

SRF
(MHz)
Min.
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
Q
Min.
100 300 500 800 1000
Testing
Freq.
(MHz)
Irms
(mA)
Max.
RL-7800-1-1N0S 0402 1.0±0.3nH 0.08 10000 >13000 8 11 20 26 34 39 100 300
RL-7800-1-1N2S 0402 1.2±0.3nH 0.09 10000 >13000 8 11 20 26 34 39 100 300
RL-7800-1-1N5S 0402 1.5±0.3nH 0.10 6000 >13000 8 11 20 26 34 39 100 300
RL-7800-1-1N8S 0402 1.8±0.3nH 0.12 6000 11000 8 11 18 24 30 35 100 300
RL-7800-1-2N2S 0402 2.2±0.3nH 0.13 6000   10000 8 10 17 24 29 35 100 300
RL-7800-1-2N7S 0402 2.7±0.3nH 0.13 6000   9000 8 10 17 23 29 34 100 300
RL-7800-1-3N3X 0402 3.3±10% or
±0.3nH
0.16 6000   8000 8 10 17 23 28 34 100 300
RL-7800-1-3N9X 0402 3.9±10% or
±0.3nH
0.21 4000 7000 8 10 17 23 28 33 100 300
RL-7800-1-4N7X 0402 4.7±10% or
±0.3nH
0.21 4000   6000 8 10 17 23 28 33 100 300
RL-7800-1-5N6X 0402 5.6±10% or
±0.3nH
0.23 4000   5700 8 10 17 22 28 33 100 300
RL-7800-1-6N8X 0402 6.8±10% or
±5%
0.25 3900   5500 8 10 16 22 27 33 100 300
RL-7800-1-8N2X 0402 8.2±10% or
±5%
0.28 3600   4900 8 10 17 22 28 32 100 300
RL-7800-1-10NX 0402 10±10% or
±5%
0.31 3200   4300 8 10 17 22 30 32 100 300
RL-7800-1-12NX 0402 12±10% or
±5%
0.40 2700   3900 8 11 18 24 31 34 100 300
RL-7800-1-15NX 0402 15±10% or
±5%
0.46 2300  3500 8 11 18 24 30 33 100 300
RL-7800-1-18NX 0402 18±10% or
±5%
0.55 2100   3100 8 11 18 24 30 32 100 300
RL-7800-1-22NX 0402 22±10% or
±5%
0.60 1900   2800 8 11 18 24 30 31 100 300
RL-7800-1-27NX 0402 27±10% or
±5%
0.70 1600   2300 8 11 18 23 27 29 100 300
RL-7800-1-33NX 0402 33±10% or
±5%
0.80 1300   1900 8 11 18 22 25 25 100 200
RL-7800-1-39NX 0402 39±10% or
±5%
0.90 1200   1700 8 11 18 22 24 23 100 200
RL-7800-1-47NX 0402 47±10% or
±5%
1.00 1000   1500 8 11 18 21 23 21 100 200
Q TYPICAL (MHz)
DC BIAS, FREQ Vs IMPEDANCE & Q CHARACTERISTICS

(MHz)
Min
SRF
(MHz)
Typ
Q
Min.
100 300 500 800 1000
Testing
Freq.
(MHz)
Irms
(mA)
Max.
RL-7800-2-1N0S 0603 1.0±0.3nH 0.05 10000 >13000 8 14 30 40 70 90 100 300
RL-7800-2-1N2S 0603 1.2±0.3nH 0.05 10000 >13000 8 14 30 40 70 90 100 300
RL-7800-2-1N5S 0603 1.5±0.3nH 0.10 6000  >13000 8 14 26 34 47 50 100 300
RL-7800-2-1N8S 0603 1.8±0.3nH 0.10 6000  >13000 8 10 18 24 30 34 100 300
RL-7800-2-2N2S 0603 2.2±0.3nH 0.10 6000   12000 8 12 22 29 37 40 100 300
RL-7800-2-2N7S 0603 2.7±0.3nH 0.10 6000   11000 10 13 24 32 41 45 100 300
RL-7800-2-3N3X 0603 3.3±10% or ±0.3nH 0.12 6000   9000 10 14 25 33 42 47 100 300
RL-7800-2-3N9X 0603 3.9±10% or ±0.3nH 0.14 6000   8000 10 13 25 33 42 46 100 300
RL-7800-2-4N7X 0603 4.7±10% or ±0.3nH 0.16 4000    6500 10 13 25 33 42 47 100 300
RL-7800-2-5N6X 0603 5.6±10% or ±0.3nH 0.18 4000   5800 10 14 25 33 42 46 100 300
RL-7800-2-6N8X 0603 6.8±10% or ±5% 0.22 4000    5600 10 14 25 33 43 47 100 300
RL-7800-2-8N2X 0603 8.2±10% or ±5% 0.24 3500    5200 10 14 26 34 44 48 100 300
RL-7800-2-10NX 0603 10±10% or ±5% 0.26 3400    4600 12 14 26 34 43 47 100 300
RL-7800-2-12NX 0603 12±10% or ±5% 0.28 2600    4000 12 14 27 35 45 49 100 300
RL-7800-2-15NX 0603 15±10% or ±5% 0.32 2300    3400 12 15 28 37 46 51 100 300
RL-7800-2-18NX 0603 18±10% or ±5% 0.35 2000    3000 12 15 27 36 44 48 100 300
RL-7800-2-22NX 0603 22±10% or ±5% 0.40 1600    2900 12 16 28 36 44 47 100 300
RL-7800-2-27NX 0603 27±10% or ±5% 0.45 1400    2200 12 16 29 37 45 46 100 300
RL-7800-2-33NX 0603 33±10% or ±5% 0.55 1200    1800 12 17 31 40 46 47 100 300
RL-7800-2-39NX 0603 39±10% or ±5% 0.60 1100   1600 12 18 31 39 44 44 100 300
RL-7800-2-47NX 0603 47±10% or ±5% 0.70 900    1600 12 17 28 34 35 34 100 300
RL-7800-2-56NX 0603 56±10% or ±5% 0.75 900    1400 12 17 28 34 34 31 100 300
RL-7800-2-68NX 0603 68±10% or ±5% 0.85 700    1200 12 18 29 34 30 22 100 300
RL-7800-2-82NX 0603 82±10% or ±5% 0.95 600    1100 12 18 28 33 27 - 100 300
RL-7800-2-R10X 0603 100±10% or ±5% 1.00 600    1000 12 18 27 28 16 - 100 300
Q TYPICAL (MHz)
DC BIAS, FREQ Vs IMPEDANCE & Q CHARACTERISTICS
100
10

(Ohms)
Q
Min.
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
SRF
(MHz)
Typ. 100 300 500 800 1000
Testing
Freq.
(MHz)
Irms
(mA)
Max.
RL-7800-3-1N5S 0805 1.5±0.3nH 0.10 10 4000 >6000 21 39 57 61 68 100 300
RL-7800-3-1N8S 0805 1.8±0.3nH 0.10 10 4000 >6000 18 35 49 55 59 100 300
RL-7800-3-2N2S 0805 2.2±0.3nH 0.10 10 4000 >6000 18 33 46 53 58 100 300
RL-7800-3-2N7S 0805 2.7±0.3nH 0.10 12 4000 >6000 19 36 50 56 60 100 300
RL-7800-3-3N3X 0805 3.3±10% or ±0.3nH 0.13 12 4000 >6000 16 29 40 47 51 100 300
RL-7800-3-3N9X 0805 3.9±10% or ±0.3nH 0.15 12 4000 >6000 18 33 46 54 60 100 300
RL-7800-3-4N7X 0805 4.7±10% or ±0.3nH 0.20 12 3500 >6000 18 34 46 55 60 100 300
RL-7800-3-5N6X 0805 5.6±10% or ±0.3nH 0.23 15 3200 5400 20 38 51 60 66 100 300
RL-7800-3-6N8X 0805 6.8±10% or 5% 0.25 15 2800 4200 20 39 52 63 69 100 300
RL-7800-3-8N2X 0805 8.2±10% or 5% 0.28 15 2400 3700 21 40 54 63 70 100 300
RL-7800-3-10NX 0805 10±10% or 5% 0.30 15 2100 3100 20 38 51 60 67 100 300
RL-7800-3-12NX 0805 12±10% or 5% 0.35 15 1900 3000 21 39 52 60 67 100 300
RL-7800-3-15NX 0805 15±10% or 5% 0.40 15 1600 2600 22 42 55 63 72 100 300
RL-7800-3-18NX 0805 18±10% or 5% 0.45 15 1500 2300 24 4 57 63 72 100 300
RL-7800-3-22NX 0805 22±10% or 5% 0.50 18 1400 2100 23 43 55 60 69 100 300
RL-7800-3-27NX 0805 27±10% or 5% 0.55 18 1300 1800 23 42 53 58 68 100 300
RL-7800-3-33NX 0805 33±10% or 5% 0.60 18 1200 1700 24 43 54 55 6 100 300
RL-7800-3-39NX 0805 39±10% or 5% 0.65 18 1000 1400 23 41 50 47 47 100 300
RL-7800-3-47NX 0805 47±10% or 5% 0.70 18 900 1200 23 41 49 43 41 100 300
RL-7800-3-56NX 0805 56±10% or 5% 0.75 18 800 1100 23 42 48 39 38 100 300
RL-7800-3-68NX 0805 68±10% or 5% 0.80 18 700 900 25 42 45 30 - 100 300
RL-7800-3-82NX 0805 82±10% or 5% 0.90 18 600 800 24 41 41 - - 100 300
RL-7800-3-R10X 0805 100±10% or 5% 0.90 18 600 800 23 37 37 - - 100 300
RL-7800-3-R12X 0805 120±10% or 5% 0.95 13 500 700 22 33 29 - - 50 300
RL-7800-3-R15X 0805 150±10% or 5% 1.00 13 500 700 22 34 26 - - 50 300
RL-7800-3-R18X 0805 180±10% or 5% 1.10 13 400 600 23 34 20 - - 50 300
RL-7800-3-R22X 0805 220±10% or 5% 1.20 12 350 550 20 23 - - - 50 300